
Resultatliste
Stevne : Norgesmesterskap

Program : Standardpistol

Arrangør : Ørland SS

Dato : 26.07.2023

Sted: Sankthansholet

Stevnenr : 5146

Antall deltakere : 87

Premiering : 130 + 5

Klasse Menn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Pål Hembre Bærum PK 95 96 94 94 92 92 9x 563 949+435 Gull

2 Kjell Jomar Heltne Florø PK 96 93 91 95 88 95 8x 558 832 Sølv

3 Lars Erik Fjelldal Hafrsfjord PK 97 90 94 92 87 96 9x 556 572 Bronse

4 Tore Vrålstad Greipstad PK 96 92 93 89 90 94 14x 554 468

5 Mattis Hembre Bærum PK 97 95 90 95 92 85 10x 554 390

6 Artem Yastrebov Hafrsfjord PK 94 96 92 93 87 90 6x 552 312

7 Roar Haugan Støren SSK 91 93 92 96 87 89 8x 548 273

8 Ludvik Hembre Bærum PK 92 90 90 87 91 97 4x 547 234

9 Tor Helge Haltvik Frosta SSL 90 96 90 88 87 94 10x 545 182

10 Lasse Hovd Bærum PK 90 91 92 94 88 89 5x 544 169

11 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems PK 92 90 92 97 85 87 11x 543 156

12 Stian Rustøen Greipstad PK 90 93 93 90 86 90 8x 542 143

13 Viggo Olden Ørland SS 92 93 88 92 92 85 8x 542

14 Morten Bergheim Eide og Fræna PK 93 93 86 91 93 84 8x 540

15 Erik Eknes Numedal SSK 95 96 89 92 85 81 10x 538

16 Marius Westgård Hafrsfjord PK 90 90 88 92 88 87 9x 535

17 Frank Lien Bærum PK 93 91 85 90 88 88 7x 535

18 Ole-Harald Aas Bærum PK 92 91 93 84 92 83 7x 535

19 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondheim SS 89 94 86 87 93 84 6x 533

20 Runar Magnussen Sola PK 92 92 92 83 87 87 4x 533

21 Johnny Jenssen Mo PK 88 90 91 88 92 82 10x 531

22 Marius Ugge Eliassen Fredrikstad SS 92 89 86 87 90 87 4x 531

23 Ingar Woll Bærum PK 99 95 79 90 84 79 10x 526

24 Frank Lillebuen Åsane PK 83 92 92 87 85 86 1x 525

25 Roar Hembre Trondheim SS 92 85 87 87 83 90 3x 524

26 Håvard Hoff Ørland SS 93 94 79 85 81 89 4x 521

27 Terje Kristiansen Bodø SSK 92 85 88 84 75 87 4x 511

28 Håvard Mathias Ellefsen Trondheim SS 92 84 80 87 78 80 5x 501

29 Knut Inge Kjesbu Verdal SSL 84 86 79 88 80 77 1x 494

30 Thomas Vestmo Tromsø PK 85 94 82 68 80 75 2x 484

31 Arnt Inge Sandvik Tromsø PK 72 87 83 83 79 77 5x 481

32 Vegard Lorentzen Trondheim SS 87 86 82 84 74 65 3x 478

33 Lars Eknes Numedal SSK 89 82 77 84 63 72 3x 467

34 Jan Arvid Bjerkestrand Hafrsfjord PK 84 76 80 74 83 69 2x 466

35 Arnstein Liberg Frosta SSL 81 79 82 89 42 77 1x 450

36 Vidar Vinje Paulsen Hafrsfjord PK 78 63 58 70 75 69 2x 413

Klasse Kvinner Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Elena Eikevoll Heltne Florø PK 96 95 87 97 86 82 8x 543 598 Gull

2 Mariell Vestnes Finnsnes PK 89 89 91 93 87 92 7x 541 494 Sølv

3 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen Numedal SSK 92 89 89 88 87 93 7x 538 273 Bronse

4 Ann Helen Aune Mysen PL 86 89 86 89 90 89 6x 529 195

5 Mona Gjelstad Farris SS 89 84 91 91 86 83 6x 524 130

6 Ingunn Marie Engelsen Greipstad PK 85 87 90 90 85 85 7x 522

7 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK 94 90 92 84 80 81 5x 521

8 Reidun Ann Støle Haugesund PK 91 88 81 88 85 84 3x 517

9 Målfrid Vannebo Numedal SSK 96 90 87 80 80 70 5x 503



10 Astrid Klara Fagerstrom Mjøen Ørland SS 86 93 78 82 86 75 4x 500

11 Amanda Hansen Fredrikstad SS 83 91 81 84 80 76 1x 495

12 Bodil Renate Tørresdal Sola PK 91 83 72 77 71 76 3x 470

13 Eva Olaug Iversen Trondheim SS 77 91 60 69 66 67 2x 430

Klasse Junior Menn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Sondre Risan Haltvik Frosta SSL 88 89 82 88 88 90 3x 525 390 Gull

2 Kristoffer Helgøy Henriksen Sola PK 94 93 83 86 88 78 4x 522 130 Sølv

3 Tim-Leo Hembre Bærum PK 91 88 86 82 79 76 4x 502 Bronse

4 Even Lien Akre Hafrsfjord PK 89 86 79 87 79 80 3x 500

Klasse Junior Kvinner Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Malin Vik Ørland SS 83 89 69 83 88 77 7x 489 390 Gull

2 Emmeline Ekrem Bryhn Tromsø PK 81 86 83 78 70 65 4x 463 Sølv

3
Hannah Elisabeth Tombre 

Christensen
Tromsø PK 62 67 38 74 73 52 1x 366 Bronse

Klasse Ungdom Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Johan Andre Rånås Jakobsen Mysen PL 85 91 79 85 78 84 4x 502 260 Gull

2 Elida Elisabeth Schmid Sola PK 73 67 69 80 72 57 3x 418 Sølv

Klasse V55 Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå PK 93 97 89 89 83 83 6x 534 728 Gull

2 Eirik Lygre Askøy PK 95 91 90 90 82 83 2x 531 618 Sølv

3 Tore Stensby Hamar SSK 89 93 80 93 87 88 8x 530 397 Bronse

4 Per Arve Iversen Farris SS 92 92 95 86 82 82 9x 529 306

5 Peder Sperstad Bærum PK 90 96 84 85 76 89 11x 520 241

6 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland SS 90 89 87 83 89 80 5x 518 169

7 Arild Inge Wollan Støren SSK 95 83 88 80 88 82 4x 516 143

8 Henning Harry Thorsen Hafrsfjord PK 86 90 77 87 86 82 7x 508

9 Tore Alstadvoll Frosta SSL 90 86 83 84 80 79 2x 502

10 Per Rune Magnussen Sola PK 77 81 80 87 86 86 1x 497

11 Bjørn Øyestaul Farris SS 79 83 85 83 80 80 5x 490

12 Espen Sivertsen Greipstad PK 81 83 88 78 88 71 4x 489

13 Pål Kristoffer Sørvoll Tønsberg og Omegn PK 86 88 73 89 83 70 0x 489

14 Jon Helland Bogstrand Bodø SSK 87 83 82 75 75 81 4x 483

15 Petter Kleiven Lillestrøm & Omegn PK 90 84 73 78 76 82 1x 483

16 Audun Klette Ørland SS 84 89 72 88 75 70 2x 478

17 Bjørn Solheim OKTS 84 86 81 81 66 75 6x 473

18 Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris SS 91 86 72 68 78 77 3x 472

19 Knut Tore Forberg Bergen PK 83 83 75 72 66 83 2x 462

20 Roger Vik Ørland SS 89 87 48 84 76 64 3x 448

Klasse V65 Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog PK 92 91 87 84 80 81 5x 515 468 Gull

2 Jakob Kråkevik Odda PK 87 92 90 92 72 79 4x 512 312 Sølv

3 Rune Hammer Aron SK Drammen 88 94 87 89 87 54 3x 499 130 Bronse

4 Holger Hanssen Vilter Bodø SSK 84 88 84 85 77 75 3x 493

5 Helge Olden Ørland SS 87 86 85 83 74 75 2x 490

6 Tom Lauritzen Bodø SSK 89 80 69 70 85 69 2x 462

7 Gunnar Olaussen Melhus SS 76 80 78 67 59 64 3x 424

Klasse V73 Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 ( * ) Sum Premie

1 Bjørn Anton Jakobsen Trondheim SS 86 89 83 84 82 83 3x 507 260 Gull

2 Ulf Svensson Hurum SSK 78 84 75 73 70 73 0x 453



Lagskyting klasse Menn

1 Bærum PK 2 1664-23x Gullplakett

HEMBRE Pål 563- 9x

HEMBRE Mattis 554-10x

HEMBRE Ludvik 547- 4x

2 Hafrsfjord PK 1643-24x Sølvplakett

FJELLDAL Lars Erik 556- 9x

YASTREBOV Artem 552- 6x

WESTGÅRD Marius 535- 9x

3 Bærum PK 1 1605-22x Bronseplakett

HOVD Lasse 544- 5x

LIEN Frank 535- 7x

WOLL Ingar 526-10x

4 Greipstad PK 1585-26x

VRÅLSTAD Tore 554-14x

RUSTØEN Stian 542- 8x

SIVERTSEN Espen 489- 4x

5 Støren SSK 1585-17x

HAUGAN Roar 548- 8x

WOLLAN Britt Elena 521- 5x

WOLLAN Arild Inge 516- 4x

6 Numedal SSK 1579-22x

EKNES Erik 538-10x

HAUGEN Gunn Heidi Sønsterud 538- 7x

VANNEBO Målfrid 503- 5x

7 Trondheim SS 1558-14x

BRUUN Bjørn Martin 533- 6x

HEMBRE Roar 524- 3x

ELLEFSEN Håvard Mathias 501- 5x

8 Ørland SS 1552-19x

OLDEN Viggo 542- 8x

HOFF Håvard 521- 4x

VIK Malin 489- 7x

9 Sola PK 1525-11x

MAGNUSSEN Runar 533- 4x

HENRIKSEN Kristoffer Helgøy 522- 4x

TØRRESDAL Bodil Renate 470- 3x



Lagskyting klasse Veteran

1 Farris SS 1491-17x Gullplakett

IVERSEN Per Arve 529- 9x

ØYESTAUL Bjørn 490- 5x

PETTERSEN Bjørn Ivar 472- 3x

2 Ørland SS 1486- 9x

VIK Bjørn Harald 518- 5x

OLDEN Helge 490- 2x

KLETTE Audun 478- 2x

3 Bodø SSK 1438- 9x

VILTER Holger Hanssen 493- 3x

BOGSTRAND Jon Helland 483- 4x

LAURITZEN Tom 462- 2x


